
Α/Α Α/Σ ΟΜΑ∆Α Ο∆ΗΓΟΣ ΣΥΝΟ∆ΗΓΟΣ ΑΥΤΟΚΙΝΗΤΟ ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ ΠΟΙΝΗ
1 3 ΤΕΤΡΑΚΙΝΗΣΗ  MAG ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΚΙΜΩΝΙ∆ΗΣ ΕΚΤΩΡΑΣ SUZUKI JIMNY NORMAL 560
2 5 ΤΕΤΡΑΚΙΝΗΣΗ  MAG ΠΕΤΡΑΙΝΑΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ALEX  LOWES JEEP CHEROKEE NORMAL 816
3 16 ΠΑΙ∆ΑΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ∆ΟΥΡΙ∆ΑΣ ΛΕΩΝΙ∆ΑΣ MITSUBISHI PAJERO OPEN 1029
4 21 4 WHEEL DRIVE ΟΡΦΑΝΟΣ ΙΓΝΑΤΙΟΣ ΜΠΡΑΖΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ MITSUBISHI PAJERO OPEN 1860
5 20 ΜΑΡΚΑΤΟΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΖΑΦΕΙΡΗΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ SUZUKI SAMURAI NORMAL 2496
6 11 ΛΕΣΧΗ 4Χ4 ΕΚΑΛΗ ΧΟΛΕΒΑΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΣΙΒΙΣΙ∆ΗΣ ΣΤΕΛΙΟΣ LAND ROVER 110 NORMAL 3152
7 19 ΕΓΓΛΕΖΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ TEAM ΕΓΓΛΕΖΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΤΑΚΗΣ ΕΓΓΛΕΖΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΜΠΕΤΥ SUZUKI VITARA 1600 OPEN 3565
8 6 ΤΕΤΡΑΚΙΝΗΣΗ  MAG ΕΓΓΛΕΖΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΥΛΙΤΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ ΗΛΙΑΚΑΚΗΣ ΠΑΝΤΕΛΗΣ JEEP CHEROKEE ΧJ NORMAL 3597
9 18 ΒΙΡΒΙΛΗΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ ΘΕΟΦΑΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ MITSUBISHI PAJERO OPEN 4159

10 23 ΚΟΛΥΒΑΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΙΑΝΑΚΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ SUZUKI SAMURAI OPEN 4374
11 17 ΛΕΣΧΗ 4WD ΠΕΡΙΣΤΕΡΙΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΑΚΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣΡΑΒΑΝΗΣ  ΠΑΡΗΣ LAND ROVER 90 OPEN 4619
12 24 ΕΓΓΛΕΖΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ TEAM ΑΓΓΕΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ ΚΑΡΑΜΙΧΑΣ ΑΚΗΣ VITARA 1600 OPEN 4713
13 32 ΛΕΣΧΗ 4Χ4 ΕΚΑΛΗ ΚΑΤΣΑΡΑΣ  ΑΡΙΣΤΟΜΕΝΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ SUZUKI JIMNY NORMAL 4916
14 15 ΛΕΣΧΗ 4Χ4 ΕΚΑΛΗ ΜΠΑΤΗΣ ΘΑΝΟΣ ΓΚΕΡΓΚΕΤΖΟΥ  ΚΩΝ/ΝΑ TOYOTA LAND GRUISER NORMAL 5068
15 28 ΜΩΡΑΙΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Α∆ΑΜ ΓΑΡΜΠΗΣ  ΝΙΚΟΣ SUZUKI JIMNY NORMAL 6025
16 30 ΤΡΙΚΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ ΦΕΙ∆ΟΠΙΑΣΤΗΣ  ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ MITSUBISHI  L200 NORMAL 7402
17 22 ΛΕΣΧΗ 4Χ4 ΕΚΑΛΗ ΠΟΛΥΖΟΣ  ΝΙΚΟΣ ΜΕΛΙΟΣ  ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ MITSUBISHI PAJERO NORMAL 7602
18 14 ΤΣΙΡΙΚΟΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ ΖΑΦΕΙΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ MITSUBISHI PAJERO NORMAL 8067
19 35 ΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΙ∆ΗΣ ΜΑΝΟΣ ΝΙΝΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ISUZU TROOPER OPEN 8704
20 31 ΜΑΤΘΑΙΟΥ ΝΙΚΟΣ ΤΣΩΚΟΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ FORD RANGER NORMAL 9435
21 40 ΛΕΣΧΗ 4Χ4 ΕΚΑΛΗ ΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΟΥ  ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΧΑΧΗΣ  ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΤΟΥΟΤΑ NORMAL 9712
22 26 ΕΓΓΛΕΖΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ TEAM ΒΛΑΧΟΝΙΚΟΛΟΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ ΜΠΑΚΕΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ SUZUKI VITARA 1600 NORMAL 10417
23 12 ΧΑΡΜΑΝΗΣ ΘΑΝΑΣΗΣ ΦΟΥΝΤΕ∆ΑΚΗΣ ΜΑΝΟΣ MITSUBISHI PAJERO OPEN 10809
24 29 ΚΑΡΑΚΙΤΣΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΧΑΛΙΟΥΛΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ FORD RANGER NORMAL 12223
25 39 ΛΕΣΧΗ 4WD ΠΕΡΙΣΤΕΡΙΟΥ ΡΑΒΑΝΗΣ  ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΒΕΡΥΚΑΚΗΣ  ΚΩΣΤΑΣ PLAYMOBIL OPEN 13020
26 1 ΛΕΣΧΗ 4Χ4 ΕΚΑΛΗ ΜΑΚΡΟΓΚΙΚΑΣ ΣΤΕΛΙΟΣ ΚΑΝΤΖΑ  ΤΖΙΝΑ LAND ROVER 90 OPEN DNF
27 2 ΛΕΣΧΗ 4Χ4 ΕΚΑΛΗ ∆ΗΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ  ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ GIBBONS KATRINA LAND ROVER 90 OPEN DNF
28 4 4 WHEEL DRIVE ΚΑΡΑΦΩΤΙΑΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΒΙΤΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ JEEP WRANGLER OPEN DNF
29 10 ΛΕΣΧΗ 4Χ4 ΕΚΑΛΗ ΚΟΛΙΟΓΕΩΡΓΗΣ ΤΑΣΟΣ ΚΑΤΣΙΝΑΣ  ΓΡΗΓΟΡΗΣ MITSUBISHI  L200 OPEN DNF
30 25 ΕΓΓΛΕΖΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ TEAM ΜΙΝΙ∆ΗΣ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ ΑΓΑΛΙΑΝΟΣ ΤΑΚΗΣ SUZUKI SAMURAI NORMAL DNF
31 27 ΕΓΓΛΕΖΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ TEAM ΝΟΥΒΑΚΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΕΥΣΤΑΘΙΟΥ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ WRANGLER 2.5 NORMAL DNF
32 33 ΟΡΦΑΝΟΣ ΑΓΗΣΙΛΑΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ  ΗΛΙΑΣ JEEP GRAND CHEROKEE NORMAL DNF
33 34 ΜΑΓΟΥΛΑΣ ΠΑΝΤΕΛΗΣ ΣΦΙΧΤΟΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ LADA NIVA NORMAL DNF
34 36 ΛΕΣΧΗ 4Χ4 ΕΚΑΛΗ ΑΡΒΑΝΙΤΙ∆ΗΣ ΜΑΝΟΣ ΚΟΝΤΟΜΑΝΩΛΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ JEEP WRANGLER NORMAL DNF
35 37 ΜΑΡΝΕΛΑΚΗΣ ΣΤΡΑΤΗΣ ΑΝΑΓΝΩΣΤΑΚΟΣ  ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ SUZUKI  VITARA NORMAL DNF
36 38 ΤΣΙΡΙΚΟΣ ΑΝ∆ΡΕΑΣ ΖΑΦΕΙΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ  ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ MITSUIBISHI L 200 NORMAL DNF

ENDURO 4X4 - ΕΚΑΛΗ 12/6/2006



Α/Α Α/Σ ΟΜΑ∆Α Ο∆ΗΓΟΣ ΣΥΝΟ∆ΗΓΟΣ ΑΥΤΟΚΙΝΗΤΟ ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ ΠΟΙΝΗ
1 3 ΤΕΤΡΑΚΙΝΗΣΗ  MAG ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΚΙΜΩΝΙ∆ΗΣ ΕΚΤΩΡΑΣ SUZUKI JIMNY NORMAL 560
2 5 ΤΕΤΡΑΚΙΝΗΣΗ  MAG ΠΕΤΡΑΙΝΑΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ALEX  LOWES JEEP CHEROKEE NORMAL 816
3 20 ΜΑΡΚΑΤΟΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΖΑΦΕΙΡΗΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ SUZUKI SAMURAI NORMAL 2496
4 11 ΛΕΣΧΗ 4Χ4 ΕΚΑΛΗ ΣΙΒΙΣΙ∆ΗΣ ΣΤΕΛΙΟΣ ΧΟΛΕΒΑΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ LAND ROVER 110 NORMAL 3152
5 6 ΤΕΤΡΑΚΙΝΗΣΗ  MAG ΕΓΓΛΕΖΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΥΛΙΤΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ ΗΛΙΑΚΑΚΗΣ ΠΑΝΤΕΛΗΣ JEEP CHEROKEE ΧJ NORMAL 3597
6 32 ΛΕΣΧΗ 4Χ4 ΕΚΑΛΗ ΚΑΤΣΑΡΑΣ  ΑΡΙΣΤΟΜΕΝΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ SUZUKI JIMNY NORMAL 4916
7 15 ΛΕΣΧΗ 4Χ4 ΕΚΑΛΗ ΜΠΑΤΗΣ ΘΑΝΟΣ ΓΚΕΡΓΚΕΤΖΟΥ  ΚΩΝ/ΝΑ TOYOTA LAND GRUISER NORMAL 5068
8 28 ΜΩΡΑΙΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Α∆ΑΜ ΓΑΡΜΠΗΣ  ΝΙΚΟΣ SUZUKI JIMNY NORMAL 6025
9 30 ΤΡΙΚΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ ΦΕΙ∆ΟΠΙΑΣΤΗΣ  ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ MITSUBISHI  L200 NORMAL 7402

10 22 ΛΕΣΧΗ 4Χ4 ΕΚΑΛΗ ΠΟΛΥΖΟΣ  ΝΙΚΟΣ ΜΕΛΙΟΣ  ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ MITSUBISHI PAJERO NORMAL 7602
11 14 ΤΣΙΡΙΚΟΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ ΖΑΦΕΙΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ MITSUBISHI PAJERO NORMAL 8067
12 31 ΜΑΤΘΑΙΟΥ ΝΙΚΟΣ ΤΣΩΚΟΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ FORD RANGER NORMAL 9435
13 40 ΛΕΣΧΗ 4Χ4 ΕΚΑΛΗ ΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΟΥ  ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΧΑΧΗΣ  ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΤΟΥΟΤΑ NORMAL 9712
14 26 ΕΓΓΛΕΖΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ TEAM ΒΛΑΧΟΝΙΚΟΛΟΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ ΜΠΑΚΕΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ SUZUKI VITARA 1600 NORMAL 10417
15 29 ΚΑΡΑΚΙΤΣΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΧΑΛΙΟΥΛΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ FORD RANGER NORMAL 12223
16 25 ΕΓΓΛΕΖΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ TEAM ΜΙΝΙ∆ΗΣ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ ΑΓΑΛΙΑΝΟΣ ΤΑΚΗΣ SUZUKI SAMURAI NORMAL DNF
17 27 ΕΓΓΛΕΖΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ TEAM ΝΟΥΒΑΚΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΕΥΣΤΑΘΙΟΥ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ WRANGLER 2.5 NORMAL DNF
18 33 ΟΡΦΑΝΟΣ ΑΓΗΣΙΛΑΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ  ΗΛΙΑΣ JEEP GRAND CHEROKEE NORMAL DNF
19 34 ΜΑΓΟΥΛΑΣ ΠΑΝΤΕΛΗΣ ΣΦΙΧΤΟΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ LADA NIVA NORMAL DNF
20 36 ΛΕΣΧΗ 4Χ4 ΕΚΑΛΗ ΑΡΒΑΝΙΤΙ∆ΗΣ ΜΑΝΟΣ ΚΟΝΤΟΜΑΝΩΛΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ JEEP WRANGLER NORMAL DNF
21 37 ΜΑΡΝΕΛΑΚΗΣ ΣΤΡΑΤΗΣ ΑΝΑΓΝΩΣΤΑΚΟΣ  ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ SUZUKI  VITARA NORMAL DNF
22 38 ΤΣΙΡΙΚΟΣ ΑΝ∆ΡΕΑΣ ΖΑΦΕΙΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ  ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ MITSUIBISHI L 200 NORMAL DNF

ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ NORMAL



Α/Α Α/Σ ΟΜΑ∆Α Ο∆ΗΓΟΣ ΣΥΝΟ∆ΗΓΟΣ ΑΥΤΟΚΙΝΗΤΟ ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ ΠΟΙΝΗ
1 16 ΠΑΙ∆ΑΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ∆ΟΥΡΙ∆ΑΣ ΛΕΩΝΙ∆ΑΣ MITSUBISHI PAJERO OPEN 1029
2 21 4 WHEEL DRIVE ΟΡΦΑΝΟΣ ΙΓΝΑΤΙΟΣ ΜΠΡΑΖΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ MITSUBISHI PAJERO OPEN 1860
3 19 ΕΓΓΛΕΖΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ TEAM ΕΓΓΛΕΖΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΤΑΚΗΣ ΕΓΓΛΕΖΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΜΠΕΤΥ SUZUKI VITARA 1600 OPEN 3565
4 18 ΒΙΡΒΙΛΗΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ ΘΕΟΦΑΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ MITSUBISHI PAJERO OPEN 4159
5 23 ΚΟΛΥΒΑΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΙΑΝΑΚΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ SUZUKI SAMURAI OPEN 4374
6 17 ΛΕΣΧΗ 4WD ΠΕΡΙΣΤΕΡΙΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΑΚΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣΡΑΒΑΝΗΣ  ΠΑΡΗΣ LAND ROVER 90 OPEN 4619
7 24 ΕΓΓΛΕΖΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ TEAM ΑΓΓΕΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ ΚΑΡΑΜΙΧΑΣ ΑΚΗΣ VITARA 1600 OPEN 4713
8 35 ΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΙ∆ΗΣ ΜΑΝΟΣ ΝΙΝΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ISUZU TROOPER OPEN 8704
9 12 ΧΑΡΜΑΝΗΣ ΘΑΝΑΣΗΣ ΦΟΥΝΤΕ∆ΑΚΗΣ ΜΑΝΟΣ MITSUBISHI PAJERO OPEN 10809

10 39 ΛΕΣΧΗ 4WD ΠΕΡΙΣΤΕΡΙΟΥ ΡΑΒΑΝΗΣ  ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΒΕΡΥΚΑΚΗΣ  ΚΩΣΤΑΣ PLAYMOBIL OPEN 13020
11 1 ΛΕΣΧΗ 4Χ4 ΕΚΑΛΗ ΜΑΚΡΟΓΚΙΚΑΣ ΣΤΕΛΙΟΣ ΚΑΝΤΖΑ  ΤΖΙΝΑ LAND ROVER 90 OPEN DNF
12 2 ΛΕΣΧΗ 4Χ4 ΕΚΑΛΗ ∆ΗΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ  ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ GIBBONS KATRINA LAND ROVER 90 OPEN DNF
13 4 4 WHEEL DRIVE ΚΑΡΑΦΩΤΙΑΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΒΙΤΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ JEEP WRANGLER OPEN DNF
14 10 ΛΕΣΧΗ 4Χ4 ΕΚΑΛΗ ΚΟΛΙΟΓΕΩΡΓΗΣ ΤΑΣΟΣ ΚΑΤΣΙΝΑΣ  ΓΡΗΓΟΡΗΣ MITSUBISHI  L200 OPEN DNF

ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ OPEN


